
Lodgement List 

Solicitor Code:                           Date:                                    

 

Name of lodging party:  

 

                                            

 No. of Cheque(s):                           

 

 Total amount: $                           

 
 

 

Order of 

Lodgement 
Nature of Instrument 

PRN No. / Address (including Block, Floor & 

Flat) / Lot No. (including Block, Floor & Flat) 

of the premises affected) 

1. 

            

2. 

            

3. 

            

4. 

            

5. 

            

6. 

            

7. 

            

8. 

            

9. 

            

10. 

            

Note: For application sent in by post, please ensure that sufficient postage is paid to avoid unsuccessful delivery of application.  Any 
underpaid mails will be handled by the Hongkong Post and the Land Registry will not settle the relevant surcharge payments for 
underpaid mails. 


